
Queen Mary School – Mumbai 

Forms 1 to 4 
 

Circular No: 6/2023-24                   15
th

 March,2023. 

 

Dear Parents, 
 
This is to inform that the school will leave at 12 noon on 16th & 17th of March. 

Monday 20th March regular school will continue. 

 

Kindly follow the given time table. 

 

School bus service will be available.  
 
Students not availing school bus service will leave as follows: 
 

Form 1  - 12:10 p.m.  

Form 2 & 3  - 12:20 p.m.  

Form 4   - 12:25 p.m.  

 

 
Thank You. 
 
 

 
Ms. G. Mathias 

Principal 

  



                   QUEEN MARY SCHOOL TIME TABLE 2023-24  (Primary  Section)  

    Time  1A 1B 2A 2B 3A 3B 4A 4B 

T
H

U
R

S
D

A
Y

 

  07:30 
Reporting Time 

  7:40 to 8 Assembly 

1 
8.00 to 

8:30 
Eng- lit - AM Eng Lit- SJ 

Eng lang- 
SAn 

Eng lang - 
BL 

Math - 
NL 

Math - 
Uk 

Sci - VD Sci- SDsa 

2 
8:30 to 

9:00 
Hindi- SAc Hindi - NM EVS - SAn Math- BL 

Eng lang 
- NL 

Eng lang 
- UK 

Math - 
VD 

Math- 
SDsa 

3 
9:00 to 

9:30 
Reading - AM 

Reading - 
SJ 

Hind - NM Mara -RM 
Reading 
- NL 

Hindi- 
SAc 

PE- AK Art - SD 

4 
9:30 to 
10:00 

Supervised 
break - AM 

Supervised 
break - SJ 

Supervised 
break - SAn 

Supervised 
break- BL 

Sci- NL 
Reading 
- UK 

SSt- VD Art - SD 

  
 10:00 to 

10:25 
B                            R                          E                          A                          K 

5 
10:25 to 

10:55 
Eng lang - AM 

Eng lang - 
SJ 

Eng Lit - 
SAn 

Hindi - NM SSt- NL 
Mara - 
RM 

Eng lang 
- VD 

Eng lang 
- SDsa 

6 
10:55 to 

11:25 
Mara- RM EVS - SJ PE - AK Eng lit - BL 

Comp- 
ED 

Sci- UK Music -IS 
SSt- 
SDsa 

7 
11:25 to 

11:55 
EVS - AM Music - IS Math- SAn EVS- BL 

Comp- 
ED 

SSt - UK 
Eng lit - 
VD 

Eng lit - 
SDsa 

  

F
R

ID
A

Y
 

  07:30 
Reporting Time 

  7:40 to 8 Assembly 

1 
8.00 to 

8:30 
Math - AM Math - SJ 

Eng lang - 
SAn  

Eng lang - 
BL 

Eng lit - 
NL 

Eng lit - 
UK 

Math - 
VD 

Math- 
SDsa 

2 
8:30 to 

9:00 
Comp - ED Eng lit - SJ Art- SD Eng lit - BL SSt- NL 

Music - 
IS 

Reading 
- VD 

Reading 
- Sdsa 

3 
9:00 to 

9:30 
Comp - ED Music - IS Art- SD Math- BL 

Hindi - 
SAc 

KC- UK 
Mara- 
RM 

Eng lit - 
SDsa 

4 
9:30 to 
10:00 

Supervised 
break - AM 

Supervised 
break - SJ 

Supervised 
break - SAn 

Supervised 
break- BL 

KC - Nl SStt - UK 
Eng lit - 
VD 

Mara- 
RM 

  
 10:00 to 

10:25 
B                            R                               E                              A                        K 

5 
10:25 to 

10:55 
Eng Lit - AM KC - SJ Math- SAn Comp - ED PE - AK 

Math - 
Uk 

Sci - VD 
Music - 
IS 

6 
10:55 to 

11:25 
KC - AM 

Eng lang - 
SJ 

Eng Lit - 
SAn 

Comp - ED 
Math - 
NL 

PE- AK 
Music - 
IS 

Sci- SDsa 

7 
11:25 to 

11:55 
Eng lang - AM PE -AK EVS - SAn EVS- BL Sci- NL Sci- UK SSt- VD 

SSt- 
SDsa 

 

 


